
Kirkstall Educational 1st XI v Follifoot 1st XI Played At: kirkstall Result: Abandoned

1st XI Division 1 Saturday, August 24 2013 (14:05)

Innings of Kirkstall Educational 1st XI Kirkstall Educational 1st XI won toss and decided to bat Man of the match: M Richards

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

4ÜÜÜÜàÜ6ÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜ6ÜÜ4Ü4ÜÜÜ4Ü14w»
1 A Siddall*

14:05

14:38

32

36

5

2
c J Ford D Wright 35

ÜÜÜÜ62ÜÜÜÜw»
2 LD Gordon

14:05

14:24

18

11

0

1
c D Mahoney D Wright 8

Ü»
3 JO Siddall

14:24

14:29

4

1

0

0
run out (A Fotedar) 0

ÜÜ4ÜÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜÜÊÜÜÜÜ2641ÜÜ4Ü14ÜÜÜw»
4 s brown

14:30

15:20

50

31

5

1
c B Whitehead A Fox 32

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜÜÜ2ÜÜ1w»
5 B Day

14:38

15:04

26

20

1

0
c P Angove D Wright 7

ÜÜ444ÜÝÜÜÜÝ1»
6 PG Malone+

15:04

15:17

12

12

3

0
run out (M Richards) 13

Ü1ÜÜÜÜÜw»
7 s Gornall

15:17

15:25

7

8

0

0
c D Mahoney M Richards 1

1ÜÜ1ÜÜ1
8 M Savery

15:20

15:39

19

7

0

0
not out 3

ÜÜÜw»
9 l mulligan

15:25

15:29

4

4

0

0
c N Robinson A Fox 0

ÞÜÜ1w»
10 D Ralph

15:30

15:34

4

5

0

0
c A Fox M Richards 1

ÜÜÜÜÜÜ4w»
11 A Hirst

15:34

15:39

4

8

1

0
c J Pickles M Richards 4

143 Balls Received Batsmen Total 104

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

30

2

18 [1]

30 (35)

2

38

3

26 [1]

8 (6)

3

53

1

6 [4]

15 (14)

4

78

5

23 [4]

25 (36)

5

102

6

32 [4]

24 (19)

6

102

4

0 [7]

0 (1)

7

104

7

1 [8]

2 (9)

8

104

9

1 [8]

0 (4)

9

108

10

2 [8]

4 (8)

10

113

11

3 [8]

5 (11)

Extras

No balls
1

1

Wides 0

Byes
4112

8

Leg byes 0

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 9

Provisional score 113

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 113

Wickets (all out) 10

Target

9.1 50 total runs 54 deliveries 30 mins (6 4s   3 6s)
16.6 100 total runs 102 deliveries 65 mins (14 4s   4 6s)

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    àààà

4-04-04-04-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

11-011-011-011-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

17-017-017-017-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

25-025-025-025-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

30-030-030-030-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÊÊÊÊ

    ÜÜÜÜ

35-035-035-035-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

    6666

    4444

47-047-047-047-0

33331 A Fotedar 0 (0) 1 (1) 42 7.0 0 47 0 -

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

    2222

8-08-08-08-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

9-09-09-09-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

9-19-19-19-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

15-115-115-115-1

    4444

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

19-219-219-219-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

19-219-219-219-2

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

25-225-225-225-2

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    4444

    4444

37-337-337-337-3

44442 D Wright 0 (0) 0 (0) 48 8.0 2 37 3 12.33

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2-02-02-02-0

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÝÝÝÝ

    4444

11-011-011-011-0

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

14-114-114-114-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

14-214-214-214-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

14-214-214-214-2

3 A Fox 0 (0) 0 (0) 30 5.0 2 14 2 7.00

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

0-10-10-10-1

    ÞÞÞÞ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

    wwww

2-22-22-22-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    4444

    wwww

7-37-37-37-3

4 M Richards 0 (0) 0 (0) 23 3.5 2 7 3 2.33

5

6

7

Bowling totals 0 (0) 1 (1) 143 23.5 6 105 8

less wides fielding extras0 8 2

Provisional score 143 23.5 6 113 10

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 113 10

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

8

0

8

2

2

8

0

16

3

1

7

0

23

4

2

1

0

24

5

1

6

0

30

6

2

0

1

30

7

1

8

0

38

8

2

6

0

44

9

1

5

0

49

10

2

4

1

53

11

1

5

0

58

12

2

0

0

58

13

1

12

0

70

14

2

6

0

76

15

3

2

0

78

16

2

12

1

90

17

3

10

0

100

18

4

1

0

101

19

3

3

2

104

20

4

0

1

104

21

3

0

1

104

22

4

4

1

108

23

3

0

0

108

24

4

5

1

113

25 26 27 28 29 30

Umpires: Match Referee: Scorers:



Kirkstall Educational 1st XI v Follifoot 1st XI Played At: kirkstall Result: Abandoned

1st XI Division 1 Saturday, August 24 2013 (14:05)

Innings of Follifoot 1st XI Kirkstall Educational 1st XI won toss and decided to bat Man of the match: M Richards

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

ÜÜÜ21ÜÜÜÜÜ1Ü6ÜÜ6ÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÜ1
1 J Pickles

16:11

18:34

17

26

0

2
not out 18

Ü11ÜÜ1ÜÜ11
2 J Ford+

16:11

18:34

17

10

0

0
not out 5

3 P Angove Did Not Bat

4 A Fotedar Did Not Bat

5 A Fox Did Not Bat

6 M Richards Did Not Bat

7 N Robinson Did Not Bat

8 S Townsend Did Not Bat

9 D Wright* Did Not Bat

10 D Mahoney Did Not Bat

11 B Whitehead Did Not Bat

36 Balls Received Batsmen Total 23

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Extras

No balls 0

Wides 0

Byes 0

Leg byes 0

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 0

Provisional score 23

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 23

Wickets (Abandon) 0

Target 114

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

3-03-03-03-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

15-015-015-015-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

16-016-016-016-0

1 s brown 0 (0) 0 (0) 18 3.0 0 16 0 -

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

1-01-01-01-0

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-04-04-04-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

7-07-07-07-0

2 s Gornall 0 (0) 0 (0) 18 3.0 0 7 0 -

3

4

5

6

7

Bowling totals 0 (0) 0 (0) 36 6.0 0 23 0

less wides fielding extras0 0 0

Provisional score 36 6.0 0 23 0

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 23 0

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

3

0

3

2

2

1

0

4

3

1

12

0

16

4

2

3

0

19

5

1

1

0

20

6

2

3

0

23

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Umpires: Match Referee: Scorers:


